* REGISTRATION FORM *

of Golfers @ \$155.00 each

1. Name
Email
2. Name
Street
City, State, Zip
Phone
Email
3. Name
Street
City, State, Zip
Phone
Email
4. Name
Street
City, State, ZipPhone
Email
Eman
Please assign me to a foursome
Total \$
Please make checks payable to:

North Haven Sons & Daughters Of Italy

> PO Box 193 North Haven, CT 06473 (203) 239-2999



Sunday September 22, 2024

To Be Held At:

Hunter Memorial Golf Course At Wallingford 688 Westfield Road Meriden, CT 06450 203-634-3366

www.huntergolfclub.com

Outing is held Rain or Shine

Cancelation of event for any reason is made by the Course Superintendent



6TH ANNUAL

North Haven Sons & Daughters of Italy Lodge 2805

Richard M. DeCrosta **Memorial Golf Tournament** In Memory of All Departed Members of our Lodge

A Portion of the Proceeds To benefit The Epilepsy Foundation & The Lodge **Scholarship Program**

<u>Registration</u>: 11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Lunch 12:00 pm

Tee Time: 1:00 pm (Shotgun)

Dinner: 5:30 pm

<u>Cost</u>: \$ 155.00 per player

Registration fees must be received by September 15, 2024

Day of Golf Includes...

RANGE BALLS
GREENS FEES & CART
LUNCH – HOTDOGS/HAMBURGERS
BEER/WATER/SODA AT TURN
DINNER
(Italian Buffett)

GAMES & PRIZES

Lowest Group Score for 1st & 2nd
Hole in one \$1,000.00
Men's & Women's Longest Ball
Closest to the Pin
Putting Contest

Click on QR Code for more information.



northhavenlodge2805.club/golf-tournament

To; Family, Friends, Lodge Brothers & Sisters:

The North Haven Sons & Daughters of Italy Lodge 2805 is a part of the Order Sons of Italy in America, which is the largest national organization for Americans of Italian descent in the country. We have local lodges throughout the State of CT and across the country. We invite you to join us at our annual golf outing.

Proceeds from this tournament will be used to help fund our scholarship program as well as the many other local and national charities we support. All our Lodges Philanthropic efforts would not be possible without your support of this event and all events held by our Lodge.

Please visit our Website or click on QR Code if you would like more detailed information about our Lodge and all our philanthropic efforts at www.northhavenlodge2805.club

* SPONSORSHIP *

Unable to attend but would like to

Check any that may apply:

()	make a donation \$
()	Lunch-Only Attendee\$ <u>20.00</u>
(_)	Dinner Only Attendee\$ 40.00
()	Lunch & Dinner Attendee <u>\$50.00</u>
()	Donation of Raffle Prize (item)
()	Tee Sponsor \$ 50.00
()	Longest Ball Sponsor <u>\$ 75.00</u>
()	Closest to Pin Sponsor <u>\$ 75.00</u>
	Please Specify Sponsor Name/Phone/Email:



See other side for payment information